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Anlage
Kutusowstr. , 04808 Wurzen

Sportwart/in
Eckert, Stefan
T 0177/7227702 stefan040791@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Stephan, Elisa
T 017630585471 rundesleder7@aol.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 18.05.2024 09:41 | Seite 1

Herren | 1.Kreisklasse Aktive

MF: Stefan Eckert
m 0177/7227702; stefan040791@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Petter, Sven
Eckert, Stefan
Smolorz, Chris
Gaspar, Mirko
Schruttke, Max
Walther, Ingolf
Lange, Benjamin
KlauBner, Felix
Meif3ner, Daniel
Opitz, Sebastian
Schernekau, Ralf
Klama, Roger
Gaspar, Florian
Petter, Ole

ID-Nr.

16701958
19154951
18996639
16603284
19409421
17001668
18900004
19106743
18254355
18351111
17054839
16302326
19804900
10200376

LK
LK7,2
LK9,3
LK10,5
LK12,5
LK14,7
LK16,0
LK18,7
LK18,6
LK18,8
LK19,8
LK19,5
LK19,2
LK20,3
LK22,6
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